
1  

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9  

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1 vs 14 6:45pm Court 5 1 vs 4 6:45pm Court 5 16 vs 3 6:45pm Court 5 1 vs 9 6:45pm Court 5

16 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6 5 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6 6 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6 16 vs 5 6:45pm Court 6

5 vs 10 6:45pm Court 7 8 vs 12 6:45pm Court 7 7 vs 14 6:45pm Court 7 3 vs 7 6:45pm Court 7

6 vs 9 6:45pm Court 8 9 vs 11 6:45pm Court 8 8 vs 13 6:45pm Court 8 2 vs 8 6:45pm Court 8

13 vs 2 8:45pm Court 5 13 vs 7 8:45pm Court 5 10 vs 11 8:45pm Court 5 12 vs 13 8:45pm Court 5

12 vs 3 8:45pm Court 6 6 vs 14 8:45pm Court 6 5 vs 1 8:45pm Court 6 10 vs 15 8:45pm Court 6

11 vs 4 8:45pm Court 7 2 vs 3 8:45pm Court 7 12 vs 9 8:45pm Court 7 11 vs 14 8:45pm Court 7

8 vs 7 8:45pm Court 8 10 vs 16 8:45pm Court 8 2 vs 4 8:45pm Court 8 6 vs 4 8:45pm Court 8

12 vs 10 6:45pm Court 5 12 vs 15 6:45pm Court 5 4 vs 14 6:45pm Court 5 7 vs 12 6:45pm Court 5

9 vs 13 6:45pm Court 6 3 vs 9 6:45pm Court 6 1 vs 2 6:45pm Court 6 4 vs 15 6:45pm Court 6

2 vs 5 6:45pm Court 7 16 vs 6 6:45pm Court 7 5 vs 13 6:45pm Court 7 6 vs 13 6:45pm Court 7

14 vs 8 6:45pm Court 8 1 vs 11 6:45pm Court 8 8 vs 10 6:45pm Court 8 9 vs 10 6:45pm Court 8

4 vs 3 8:45pm Court 5 2 vs 10 8:45pm Court 5 3 vs 15 8:45pm Court 5 2 vs 16 8:45pm Court 5

7 vs 15 8:45pm Court 6 4 vs 8 8:45pm Court 6 6 vs 12 8:45pm Court 6 11 vs 8 8:45pm Court 6

11 vs 16 8:45pm Court 7 14 vs 13 8:45pm Court 7 7 vs 11 8:45pm Court 7 5 vs 14 8:45pm Court 7

6 vs 1 8:45pm Court 8 7 vs 5 8:45pm Court 8 9 vs 16 8:45pm Court 8 3 vs 1 8:45pm Court 8

11 vs 15 6:45pm Court 5 4 vs 16 6:45pm Court 5 2 vs 11 6:45pm Court 1 6 vs 8 6:45pm Court 1

4 vs 7 6:45pm Court 6 3 vs 5 6:45pm Court 6 7 vs 6 6:45pm Court 2 12 vs 2 6:45pm Court 2

3 vs 8 6:45pm Court 7 7 vs 1 6:45pm Court 7 10 vs 3 6:45pm Court 3 3 vs 11 6:45pm Court 3

12 vs 14 6:45pm Court 8 11 vs 12 6:45pm Court 8 16 vs 14 6:45pm Court 4 1 vs 13 6:45pm Court 4

5 vs 6 8:45pm Court 5 2 vs 6 8:45pm Court 5 9 vs 4 8:45pm Court 1 15 vs 14 8:45pm Court 1

2 vs 9 8:45pm Court 6 15 vs 8 8:45pm Court 6 1 vs 12 8:45pm Court 2 16 vs 7 8:45pm Court 2

1 vs 10 8:45pm Court 7 14 vs 9 8:45pm Court 7 13 vs 15 8:45pm Court 3 5 vs 9 8:45pm Court 3

16 vs 13 8:45pm Court 8 10 vs 13 8:45pm Court 8 5 vs 8 8:45pm Court 4 4 vs 10 8:45pm Court 4

10 vs 14 6:45pm Court 1 5 vs 11 6:45pm Court 5 15 vs 2 6:45pm Court 5

6 vs 3 6:45pm Court 2 4 vs 12 6:45pm Court 6 1 vs 16 6:45pm Court 6

9 vs 15 6:45pm Court 3 7 vs 9 6:45pm Court 7 4 vs 13 6:45pm Court 7

11 vs 13 6:45pm Court 4 14 vs 2 6:45pm Court 8 10 vs 7 6:45pm Court 8

5 vs 4 8:45pm Court 1 3 vs 13 8:45pm Court 5 3 vs 14 8:45pm Court 5

2 vs 7 8:45pm Court 2 15 vs 1 8:45pm Court 6 5 vs 12 8:45pm Court 6

12 vs 16 8:45pm Court 3 6 vs 10 8:45pm Court 7 6 vs 11 8:45pm Court 7

1 vs 8 8:45pm Court 4 16 vs 8 8:45pm Court 8 9 vs 8 8:45pm Court 8

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 Monday, May 4, 2026 Monday, May 18, 2026

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 Wednesday, June 10, 2026

Bear Ballers

Devcon One 

Adriatic

408-202-0114

408-210-4215

408-768-2266

Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

Let's Just Split

408-398-5663

408-623-7567

408-391-3638

408-505-1516

408-639-9649

408-210-8634

510-610-2022

Wednesday, April 15, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Wednesday, March 4, 2026 Wednesday, March 11, 2026

C
am

p
o

 d
i B

o
cc

e 
o

f 
L

o
s 

G
at

o
s

S
p

ri
n

g
 2

02
6 

L
ea

g
u

e 
S

ch
ed

u
le

W

E

D

N

E

S

D

A

Y

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 Wednesday, March 25, 2026 Wednesday, April 1, 2026

Dogs of War

Golden State 

  League play on Monday 5/4, Monday 5/18 & Tuesday 5/26 will be 

on inside courts. No league play on 4/29, 5/6, 5/20, or 5/27.  

PLAYOFFS WILL BE ON THURSDAY, JUNE 11TH AT 6PM.

Margarget Shindelus

Sylvester Ramirez

Marianne Schimdt

John Cappelletti

Justin Nowak

Ken Gorny

John Ross

408-590-9579

408-914-8775

650-799-8778

408-843-8537

831-252-7519

408-892-2983

Wednesday, April 8, 2026

Scotts Valley Montoni

Shady Oak Cellars

Argonauts

Deboccery

Sprig Wise Quackers

Carolyn Tarzian 

Kym Kawaguchi

Paolo Pro

JD Testa 

Patrick Gasaway

Seth Duty

Josanna Marshalla

Mike Bergstrom 

Filemon Calderon

DEVCON Rollers

Boccelotta 

Ono B's

Fuhgedaboudits


