

Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos

Spring 2026 League Schedule

**W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y**

1	Boccelotta	Carolyn Tarzian	408-398-5663
2	Ono B's	Kym Kawaguchi	408-623-7567
3	Fuhgedaboudits	Paolo Pro	408-391-3638
4	Campo di Bocce of Los Gatos	JD Testa	408-505-1516
5	Let's Just Split	Patrick Gasaway	408-639-9649
6	Bear Ballers	Seth Duty	408-202-0114
7	Devcon One	Josanna Marshalla	408-210-4215
8	Adriatic	Mike Bergstrom	408-768-2266
9	Dogs of War	Filemon Calderon	408-210-8634
10	Golden State	Margarget Shindelus	510-610-2022
11	DEVCON Rollers	Sylvester Ramirez	408-590-9579
12	Argonauts	Marianne Schimdt	408-914-8775
13	Deboccery	John Cappelletti	650-799-8778
14	Sprig Wise Quackers	Justin Nowak	408-843-8537
15	Scotts Valley Montoni	Ken Gorny	831-252-7519
16	Shady Oak Cellars	John Ross	408-892-2983

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

1	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 5
16	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 7
6	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 8
13	vs	2	8:45pm	Court 5
12	vs	3	8:45pm	Court 6
11	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 7
8	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, February 25, 2026

1	vs	4	6:45pm	Court 5
5	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
8	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 8
13	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 6
2	vs	3	8:45pm	Court 7
10	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, March 4, 2026

16	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 7
8	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 8
10	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 5
5	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 6
12	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7
2	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, March 11, 2026

1	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 5
16	vs	5	6:45pm	Court 6
3	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 7
2	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
12	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 5
10	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 6
11	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7
6	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, March 18, 2026

12	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 5
9	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 6
2	vs	5	6:45pm	Court 7
14	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 8
4	vs	3	8:45pm	Court 5
7	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 6
11	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 7
6	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, March 25, 2026

12	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 5
3	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 6
16	vs	6	6:45pm	Court 7
1	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 8
2	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6
14	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 7
7	vs	5	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, April 1, 2026

4	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 5
1	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
8	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 8
3	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 5
6	vs	12	8:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, April 8, 2026

7	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 6
6	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	10	6:45pm	Court 8
2	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 5
11	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6
5	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 7
3	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, April 15, 2026

11	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 6
3	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 7
12	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 8
5	vs	6	8:45pm	Court 5
2	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 6
1	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 7
16	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, April 22, 2026

4	vs	16	6:45pm	Court 5
3	vs	5	6:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	1	6:45pm	Court 7
11	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 8
2	vs	6	8:45pm	Court 5
15	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 6
14	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 7
10	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 8

Monday, May 4, 2026

2	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 1
7	vs	6	6:45pm	Court 2
10	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 3
16	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 4
9	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 1
1	vs	12	8:45pm	Court 2
13	vs	15	8:45pm	Court 3
5	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 4

Monday, May 18, 2026

6	vs	8	6:45pm	Court 1
12	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 2
3	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 3
1	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 4
15	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 1
16	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 2
5	vs	9	8:45pm	Court 3
4	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 4

Tuesday, May 26, 2026

10	vs	14	6:45pm	Court 1
6	vs	3	6:45pm	Court 2
9	vs	15	6:45pm	Court 3
11	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 4
5	vs	4	8:45pm	Court 1
2	vs	7	8:45pm	Court 2
12	vs	16	8:45pm	Court 3
1	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 4

Wednesday, June 3, 2026

5	vs	11	6:45pm	Court 5
4	vs	12	6:45pm	Court 6
7	vs	9	6:45pm	Court 7
14	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 8
3	vs	13	8:45pm	Court 5
15	vs	1	8:45pm	Court 6
6	vs	10	8:45pm	Court 7
16	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 8

Wednesday, June 10, 2026

15	vs	2	6:45pm	Court 5
1	vs	16	6:45pm	Court 6
4	vs	13	6:45pm	Court 7
10	vs	7	6:45pm	Court 8
3	vs	14	8:45pm	Court 5
5	vs	12	8:45pm	Court 6
6	vs	11	8:45pm	Court 7
9	vs	8	8:45pm	Court 8

League play on Monday 5/4, Monday 5/18 & Tuesday 5/26 will be on inside courts. No league play on 4/29, 5/6, 5/20, or 5/27. PLAYOFFS WILL BE ON THURSDAY, JUNE 11TH AT 6PM.